Asset

Cricket Pavilion

Play equipment
Gazebo

War Memorial

Troy seat

Brigadier Gerald seat
Noticeboard x2

Lawn mower

Tennis Court surface
Tennis Court posts
Tennis Court net
Heavy duty benches x2
Rugby/Football Goals x2
Tennis Court bench
Tennis court fencing, gate and other
associated equipment
Salt bin

Laptop

Cricket Nets

Dog bins x3

Litter bin

Jubilee Plague (Queen's Green Canopy)

Speed Indicator Device
Defibrillator
Fencing around Play Area

Location

Recreation Ground

By the pond
Churchyard

Lay-by

Outside the Churchyard

Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground

Recreation Ground
The Maltings

Clerk

Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground

Play area, Recreation Ground

Clerk

Village Hall
Recreation Ground

West lisley Parish Council
Asset Register 2022/23

Purchase Price /

Nominal Value
£1.00
£20,027.00
£6,688.00
£5,835.00
£515.00
£283.00
£103.00
£656.00
£2,575.00
£515.00
£175.00
£2,976.00
£864.00
£318.00

Acquisition
Date
1988

£100.00
£399.99
£33,333.00
£286.17
£226.95
£120.82
£2,690.00
£1.00
£3,800.00

Aug-21
Oct-21
Jan-22
Mar-22
Mar-22

Nov-22

Total £82,488.93

Insured

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Insurance
Value

£24,877.39
£8,308.65
£7,249.29
£639.72
£351.85
£127.95
£639.72
£3,198.60
£639.72
£271.50
£1,011.62
£3,484.50

£9,004.07

£399.99
£33,333.00
£286.17
£226.95
£120.82
£2,690.00
£1,500.00
£3,800.00

£102,161.51

Notes

Maintained and insured by WICC



