## West Ilsley Parish Council Asset Register 2022/23

Asset	Location	Acquisition Date	Purchase Price / Nominal Value	Insured	Insurance Value	Notes
Cricket Pavilion		1988	£1.00	No	raide	Maintained and insured by WICC
Play equipment	Recreation Ground		£20,027.00	Yes	£24,877.39	
Gazebo	By the pond		£6,688.00	Yes	£8,308.65	
War Memorial	Churchyard		£5,835.00	Yes	£7,249.29	
Troy seat	Lay-by		£515.00	Yes	£639.72	
Brigadier Gerald seat	Outside the Churchyard		£283.00	Yes	£351.85	
Noticeboard x2			£103.00	Yes	£127.95	
Lawn mower			£656.00	Yes	£639.72	
Tennis Court surface	Recreation Ground		£2,575.00	Yes	£3,198.60	
Tennis Court posts	Recreation Ground		£515.00	Yes	£639.72	
Tennis Court net	Recreation Ground		£175.00	Yes	£271.50	
Heavy duty benches x2	Recreation Ground		£2,976.00	Yes	£1,011.62	
Rugby/Football Goals x2	Recreation Ground		£864.00	Yes	£3,484.50	
Tennis Court bench	Recreation Ground		£318.00	Yes		
Tennis court fencing, gate and other						
associated equipment	Recreation Ground			Yes	£9,004.07	
Salt bin	The Maltings		£100.00	No		
Laptop	Clerk		£399.99	Yes	£399.99	
Cricket Nets	Recreation Ground	Aug-21	£33,333.00	Yes	£33,333.00	
Dog bins x3	Recreation Ground	Oct-21	£286.17	Yes	£286.17	
Litter bin	Play area, Recreation Ground	Jan-22	£226.95	Yes	£226.95	
Jubilee Plaque (Queen's Green Canopy)	Clerk	Mar-22	£120.82	Yes	£120.82	
Speed Indicator Device		Mar-22	£2,690.00	Yes	£2,690.00	
Defibrillator	Village Hall		£1.00	Yes	£1,500.00	
Fencing around Play Area	Recreation Ground	Nov-22	£3,800.00	Yes	£3,800.00	
		Total	£82,488.93		£102,161.51	